Illinois law.
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Section 5410.350  Grant Amounts 

The Board may approve Grants in amounts necessary to pay up to 50% of eligible costs, as defined in Section 5410.310, incurred by an employer for training.  In determining the amount of the Grant to be awarded the Authority shall consider the availability of funds and the factors stated in Section 5410.300(a). 
